
PERFORMANCES
 Morning Matinee Evening
Fri 5 Dec       7.00 (Value)
Sat 6 Dec   2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Sun 7 Dec   2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Value)
Mon 8 Dec No performances
Tue 9 Dec 10.15 (Value/Sch) 1.30 (Value/Sch) 
Wed 10 Dec 10.15 (Value/Sch) 1.30 (Value/Sch) 
Thu 11 Dec 10.15 (Value/Sch) 1.30 (Value/Sch) 
Fri 12 Dec 10.15 (Value/Sch) 1.30 (Value/Sch) 
Sat 13 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Sun 14 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Value) (AD/BSL)
Mon 15 Dec Christmas Concert
Tue 16 Dec 10.15 (Value/Sch) 1.30 (Value/Sch) 
Wed 17 Dec 10.15 (Value/Sch) 1.30 (Value/Sch) 
Thu 18 Dec No performances
Fri 19 Dec  2.00 (Value) 7.00 (Peak)
Sat 20 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Sun 21 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Mon 22 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Tue 23 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Wed 24 Dec 10.15 (Peak) 2.00 (Peak) 
Thu 25 Dec Christmas Day
Fri 26 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Sat 27 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak) 
Sun 28 Dec  1.00 (Peak) (AD/BSL) 5.00(R)
Mon 29 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Tue 30 Dec  2.00 (Peak) 7.00 (Peak)
Wed 31 Jan New Year’s Eve
Thu 1 Jan  2.00 (Value) 7.00 (Value)
Fri 2 Jan  2.00 (Value) 7.00 (Value)
Sat 3 Jan  2.00 (Value) 7.00 (Peak)
Sun 4 Jan  1.00 (Peak) 5.00 (Peak)

TICKETS
Tickets from £15*

*Limited number available, not available for schools performances

RELAXED PERFORMANCE (R): All tickets £25

DISCOUNTS
1894 CLUB: All Members – 2 for 1 on opening night. Diamond members offer 
extended to all January 2026 performances (Bands A and B only, max 4 tickets)

PLUS: No transaction fee for all 1894 Club members

FRIENDS & FAMILY TICKET: Purchase 6 – 19 tickets and get 5% off
(Bands A and B only, paid at time of booking. Valid 5–17 Dec 2025 and 1–4 Jan 2026, 

excludes £15 tickets)

SCHOOLS RATE (Sch): £20 per ticket
(Pay in full by 20/10/25 and save a further £2 off per ticket) 

GROUPS 20+: Peak Performances £28†, Value Performances £26
(pay in full by 10/10/25 save a further £2 off per ticket. †Excludes 24, 26 & 27 Dec 2025)

(AD/BSL): Audio Described/BSL Interpreted performance   (R): Relaxed performance


